
2019 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Monday, April 1 Last Day of early voting
Tuesday, April 2 Municipal Elections
Tuesday, April 9 Nineteenth Century Club    

178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - Citizens at Work, Part 2: Let Forest Park 
Vote. Kris McCoy and Michelle Fitz-Henry will present on the 
binding referendum that repealed video gaming in Forest Park. 
Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, April 9                    
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Wednesday, April 10 Springfield LWV Lobby Day
Saturday, April 13                  
8:00 am - 3:00 pm

Brookfield Zoo                    
8400 W. 31st St.                
Brookfield

Household Hazardous Waste Collection Day - North Parking 
Lot

Thursday, April 18                    
6:30 - 7:45 pm

Shanahan’s                          
7353 Madison                    
Forest Park

Drinks & Dialogue - Review of the past years programs and 
brainstorming on future topics.  Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, April 23                 
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm. 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.          
Oak Park

April Board Meeting - Open to all members.

Thursday, April 25               
7:00 pm

Oak Park River Forest HS  
South Cafeteria

Hidden in Plain Sight:Detecting Teen’s Risky Behavior -

Saturday, April 27                  
10:00 - 2:00 pm

Oak Park Township             
105 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

National Prescription Take Back Day

Sunday, April 28                      
1:00 - 5:00 pm

Mohr Community Center   
7640 Jackson Blvd.            
Forest Park

Forest Park May Day

Monday, May 13                    
9:30 am - 1:00 pm              

University Center              
525 S. State Street           
Chicago

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting - Cook County Assessor 
Fritz Kaegi will be luncheon speaker.

Tuesday, May 14                   
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm. 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.          
Oak Park

Executive Board Meeting

Tuesday, May 28 Oak Park Township Sr. Rm. 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.          
Oak Park

LWV Oak Park & River Forest Annual Meeting - LWVIL 
President Bonnie Cox will speak.

Sunday, June 2                         
11:00 am - 5:00 pm

Scoville Park                         
Oak Park

Day in Our Village

June 8 and 9 Champaign LWVIL Biennial Convention
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